TEL: 0755-23018051 E-FAX: 0755-22140304 E-MAIL: Sales@mct8.com http://www.mct8.com
SER3218 3220 3222 3225 SERIES
深圳市磁立方科技有限公司
ShenZhen Magnetic Cube Technology Co., LTD.
Explanation of part numbers
Boundary dimension (unit: mm)
Series P/N A B C D E F G
SER3218 33.5 Max 30.8±1.0 18.8 Max 6.0±0.3 4.0±1.0 6.7 Ref. 12.0±1.0

TEL: 0755-23018051 E-FAX: 0755-22140304 E-MAIL: Sales@mct8.com http://www.mct8.com
SER3218 3220 3222 3225 SERIES
深圳市磁立方科技有限公司
ShenZhen Magnetic Cube Technology Co., LTD.
产品特性和尺寸可以根据需求做调整；其他尺寸和感值如有需求请联系我们。规格可能会做调整不再另行通知，请
联系我们业务取得最新的资讯。
Electrical Characteristics: TEST CONDITION： AT 25℃, 100KHz / 0.1V
Part No.
Lo(0A) Irms(A) Isat(A) DCR(mΩ) DCR(mΩ)
Material Placement
form
Coating
core(µH)±20% Type. Type. Type. Max.
SER3218T-3R3M 3.3 45 70 1.3 1.45 MnZn SMT 可选
SER3218T-4R7M 4.7 45 65 1.3 1.45 MnZn SMT 可选
SER3218T-5R0M 5.0 45 60 1.3 1.45 MnZn SMT 可选
SER3218T-6R0M 6.0 45 55 1.3 1.45 MnZn SMT 可选
SER3218T-6R8M 6.8 45 50 1.3 1.45 MnZn SMT 可选
SER3220T-1R5M 1.5 80 120 0.5 0.6 MnZn SMT 可选
SER3222T-100M 10.0 45 48 2.7 3.0 MnZn SMT 可选
SER3222T-150M 15.0 45 44 2.7 3.0 MnZn SMT 可选
SER3225T-100M 10.0 47 50 2.3 2.55 MnZn SMT 可选
NOTE:
1. All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.
2. Irms: DC current(A) that will cause an approximate △T of 40℃.
3. Isat: DC current(A) that will cause Lo to drop approximate 30%.

TEL: 0755-23018051 E-FAX: 0755-22140304 E-MAIL: Sales@mct8.com http://www.mct8.com
SER3218 3220 3222 3225 SERIES
深圳市磁立方科技有限公司
ShenZhen Magnetic Cube Technology Co., LTD.
PACKING INFORMATION
PET盘规格：322*202*28mm。
TYPE QTY (Pcs/PET) A(Ref.) B(Ref.) C(Ref.)
SER3218 28 322 202 28
SER3220 28
SER3222 28
SER3225 28
外箱规格：340*215*220mm，7PET盘装一箱，一箱装 196个。
Series QTY (Pcs/Box) A(Ref.) B(Ref.) C(Ref.)
SER3218 196 Ref. 340 215 220
SER3220 196 Ref. 340 215 220
SER3222 196 Ref. 340 215 220
SER3225 196 Ref. 340 215 220
磁
立